Team Schedule
Girls Volleyball

8/19/2013 to 11/23/2013

Woodhaven HS / MS
24787 Van Horn Rd
Brownstown, Ml 48134

Zac Stevenson

School Phone: 734-789-2077

Home Phone:
Fax: 734-783-3353

stevenz@wbsdweb.com

Volleyball
Girls Varsity
Place Time

S Thursday 08/22/13 Allen Park Cabrini Home 5:30PM
Saturday 08/24/13 Kennedy High School (JFK Tourn) Away 8:30AM
Saturday 09/07/13 OPEN DATE (UM-D Tourn) Away 8:30AM
Tuesday 09/17/13 Kennedy High School Home 7:00PM
Thursday 09/19/13  Trenton High School Away 7:00PM
Saturday 09/21/13 OPEN DATE (Warrior Classic) Home 8:30AM
Tuesday 09/24/13  Allen Park High School Away 7:00PM
Thursday  09/26/13 Southgate Anderson H.S. Home 7:00PM
Tuesday 10/01/13 Carlson High School Home 7:00PM
Thursday 10/03/13  Truman High School Away 7:00PM
Tuesday 10/08/13 Melvindale High School Home 7:00PM
Thursday  10/10/13 Lincoln Park High School Home 7:00PM
Tuesday 10/15/13 Wyandotte High School Away 7:00PM
Thursday  10/17/13 OPEN DATE (DL - TBD) Home 7:00PM
Saturday 10/19/13 OPEN DATE (UM-D Tourn) Away 8:30AM
Tuesday 10/22/13 OPEN DATE (DL - TBD) Home 7:00PM
Thursday  10/24/13 OPEN DATE (DL - TBD) Home 7:00PM
Saturday 10/26/13  Lincoln Park High School (News Herald Tourn)  Away 9:00AM
Tuesday 10/29/13 OPEN DATE (DL - TBD) Home 7:00PM
Wednesday 10/30/13 OPEN DATE (DL - TBD) Home 7:00PM
Monday 11/04/13 OPEN DATE (Districts @ Southgate) Away 5:00PM
Wednesday 11/06/13 OPEN DATE (Districts @ Southgate) Away 5:00PM

Girls JV

Place Time

S Thursday 08/22/13 Allen Park Cabrini Home 5:30PM
Saturday 09/07/13 Tecumseh High School (Tecumseh Tourn) Away 8:30AM
Saturday 09/14/13  Kennedy High School (JFK Tourn) Away 8:30AM
Tuesday 09/17/13 Kennedy High School Home 5:30PM
Thursday 09/19/13  Trenton High School Away 5:30PM
Tuesday 09/24/13  Allen Park High School Away 5:30PM
Thursday  09/26/13 Southgate Anderson H.S. Home 5:30PM
Tuesday 10/01/13 Carlson High School Home 5:30PM
Thursday 10/03/13  Truman High School Away 5:30PM
Saturday 10/05/13 OPEN DATE (Warrior Classic) Home 8:30AM

Superintendent Principal Assistant Principals Athletic Director

Mark Greathead Matt Czajkowski Zac Stevenson/Jay Vesperman Zac Stevenson

08/20/2013

*=League Event Schedule Star 800-822-9433
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Zac Stevenson
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Home Phone:
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Volleyball
Girls JV

Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Girls Freshman

Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday

Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Girls 8th Grade

Monday
Wednesday

10/08/13
10/10/13
10/15/13
10/17/13
10/19/13
10/22/13
10/24/13
10/29/13
10/30/13

08/27/13
09/17/13
09/19/13
09/21/13
09/24/13
09/26/13
10/01/13
10/03/13
10/04/13
10/08/13
10/10/13
10/15/13
10/17/13
10/18/13

10/22/13
10/24/13
10/29/13
10/30/13

09/16/13
09/18/13

Place
Melvindale High School Home
Lincoln Park High School Home
Wyandotte High School Away
OPEN DATE (DL - TBD) Home
Lincoln Park High School (News Herald) Away
OPEN DATE (DL - TBD) Home
OPEN DATE (DL - TBD) Home
OPEN DATE (DL - TBD) Home
OPEN DATE (DL - TBD) Home

Place
Carlson High School (Carlson Tourn) Away
Kennedy High School Home
Trenton High School Away
Kennedy High School (JFK Tourn) Away
Allen Park High School Away
Southgate Anderson H.S. Home
Carlson High School Home
Cancelled - Truman High School Away
OPEN DATE (Warrior Classic) Home
Melvindale High School Home
Lincoln Park High School Home
Wyandotte High School Away
OPEN DATE (DL - TBD) Home

Lincoln Park High School (News Herald Tourn)  Away

OPEN DATE (DL - TBD)
OPEN DATE (DL - TBD)
OPEN DATE (DL - TBD)
OPEN DATE (DL - TBD)

Davidson Middle School
Arthurs Middle School |

Home
Home
Home
Home

Place
Home

Home

Time
5:30PM

5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
9:00AM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM

Time
8:30AM

4:00PM
4:00PM
8:30AM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
3:30PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
5:30PM
4:00PM
4:00PM

4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM

Time
5:00PM

5:00PM

Superintendent

Mark Greathead

08/20/2013

Principal

Matt Czajkowski

*=League Event

Assistant Principals

Zac Stevenson/Jay Vesperman

Schedule Star 800-822-9433

Athletic Director

Zac Stevenson
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Brownstown, Ml 48134

Zac Stevenson

School Phone: 734-789-2077

Home Phone:
Fax: 734-783-3353
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Volleyball
Girls 8th Grade
Monday 09/23/13
Wednesday 09/25/13
Monday 09/30/13
Wednesday 10/02/13
Monday 10/07/13
Wednesday 10/09/13
Saturday 10/12/13
Monday 10/14/13
Wednesday 10/16/13
Monday 10/21/13
Girls 7th Grade
Monday 09/16/13
Wednesday 09/18/13
Monday 09/23/13
Wednesday 09/25/13
Monday 09/30/13
Wednesday 10/02/13
Saturday 10/05/13
Monday 10/07/13
Wednesday 10/09/13
Monday 10/14/13
Wednesday 10/16/13
Monday 10/21/13

Allen Park Middle School
Lincoln Park Middle School
Shumate Middle School
Wilson Middle School
West Middle School- Taylor
Strong Middle School

Allen Park High School (DL Invite)

Hoover Middle School
Davidson Middle School
Arthurs Middle School |

Davidson Middle School
Arthurs Middle School |
Allen Park Middle School
Lincoln Park Middle School
Shumate Middle School
Wilson Middle School
Carlson High School (DL Invite)
West Middle School- Taylor
Strong Middle School
Hoover Middle School
Davidson Middle School
Arthurs Middle School |

Place
Away

Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away

Place
Home

Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away

Time
5:00PM

5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
9:00AM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM

Time
4:00PM

4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
9:00AM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM

Superintendent

Mark Greathead
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Principal

Matt Czajkowski
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