Team Schedule Girls Volleyball 8/19/2013 to 11/23/2013 Woodhaven HS / MS 24787 Van Horn Rd Brownstown, MI 48134 **Zac Stevenson**

Away

Away

Home

Home

Away

Home

School Phone: 734-789-2077

5:30PM

5:30PM

5:30PM

5:30PM

5:30PM

8:30AM

Home Phone: Fax: 734-783-3353 stevenz@wbsdweb.com

Volleyb	oall
Girls	Varsity

Thursday

Tuesday

Thursday

Tuesday

Thursday

Saturday

09/19/13

09/24/13

09/26/13

10/01/13

10/03/13

10/05/13

Trenton High School

Allen Park High School

Carlson High School

Truman High School

Southgate Anderson H.S.

OPEN DATE (Warrior Classic)

S Thursday	08/22/13	Allen Park Cabrini	Place Home	Time 5:30PM
Saturday	08/24/13	Kennedy High School (JFK Tourn)	Away	8:30AM
Saturday	09/07/13	OPEN DATE (UM-D Tourn)	Away	8:30AM
Tuesday	09/17/13	Kennedy High School	Home	7:00PM
Thursday	09/19/13	Trenton High School	Away	7:00PM
Saturday	09/21/13	OPEN DATE (Warrior Classic)	Home	8:30AM
Tuesday	09/24/13	Allen Park High School	Away	7:00PM
Thursday	09/26/13	Southgate Anderson H.S.	Home	7:00PM
Tuesday	10/01/13	Carlson High School	Home	7:00PM
Thursday	10/03/13	Truman High School	Away	7:00PM
Tuesday	10/08/13	Melvindale High School	Home	7:00PM
Thursday	10/10/13	Lincoln Park High School	Home	7:00PM
Tuesday	10/15/13	Wyandotte High School	Away	7:00PM
Thursday	10/17/13	OPEN DATE (DL - TBD)	Home	7:00PM
Saturday	10/19/13	OPEN DATE (UM-D Tourn)	Away	8:30AM
Tuesday	10/22/13	OPEN DATE (DL - TBD)	Home	7:00PM
Thursday	10/24/13	OPEN DATE (DL - TBD)	Home	7:00PM
Saturday	10/26/13	Lincoln Park High School (News Herald Tourn)	Away	9:00AM
Tuesday	10/29/13	OPEN DATE (DL - TBD)	Home	7:00PM
Wednesday	10/30/13	OPEN DATE (DL - TBD)	Home	7:00PM
Monday	11/04/13	OPEN DATE (Districts @ Southgate)	Away	5:00PM
Wednesday	11/06/13	OPEN DATE (Districts @ Southgate)	Away	5:00PM
Girls JV				
S Thursday	08/22/13	Allen Park Cabrini	Place Home	Time 5:30PM
Saturday	09/07/13	Tecumseh High School (Tecumseh Tourn)	Away	8:30AM
Saturday	09/14/13	Kennedy High School (JFK Tourn)	Away	8:30AM
Tuesday	09/17/13	Kennedy High School	Home	5:30PM

Superintendent	Principal	Assistant Principals	Athletic Director
Mark Greathead	Matt Czajkowski	Zac Stevenson/Jay Vesperman	Zac Stevenson

08/20/2013 *=League Event Schedule Star 800-822-9433 Page 1

Team Schedule Girls Volleyball 8/19/2013 to 11/23/2013 Woodhaven HS / MS 24787 Van Horn Rd Brownstown, MI 48134 **Zac Stevenson**

Place

Time

School Phone: 734-789-2077

Home Phone: Fax: 734-783-3353 stevenz@wbsdweb.com

Volley	oall
Girls	JV

Tuesday	10/08/13	Melvindale High School	Place Home	Time 5:30PM
Thursday	10/10/13	Lincoln Park High School	Home	5:30PM
Tuesday	10/15/13	Wyandotte High School	Away	5:30PM
Thursday	10/17/13	OPEN DATE (DL - TBD)	Home	5:30PM
Saturday	10/19/13	Lincoln Park High School (News Herald)	Away	9:00AM
Tuesday	10/22/13	OPEN DATE (DL - TBD)	Home	5:30PM
Thursday	10/24/13	OPEN DATE (DL - TBD)	Home	5:30PM
Tuesday	10/29/13	OPEN DATE (DL - TBD)	Home	5:30PM
Wednesday	10/30/13	OPEN DATE (DL - TBD)	Home	5:30PM

Girls Freshman

Tuesday	08/27/13	Carlson High School (Carlson Tourn)	Away	8:30AM
Tuesday	09/17/13	Kennedy High School	Home	4:00PM
Thursday	09/19/13	Trenton High School	Away	4:00PM
Saturday	09/21/13	Kennedy High School (JFK Tourn)	Away	8:30AM
Tuesday	09/24/13	Allen Park High School	Away	4:00PM
Thursday	09/26/13	Southgate Anderson H.S.	Home	4:00PM
Tuesday	10/01/13	Carlson High School	Home	4:00PM
Thursday	10/03/13	Cancelled - Truman High School	Away	4:00PM
Friday	10/04/13	OPEN DATE (Warrior Classic)	Home	3:30PM
Tuesday	10/08/13	Melvindale High School	Home	4:00PM
Thursday	10/10/13	Lincoln Park High School	Home	4:00PM
Tuesday	10/15/13	Wyandotte High School	Away	5:30PM
Thursday	10/17/13	OPEN DATE (DL - TBD)	Home	4:00PM
Friday	10/18/13	Lincoln Park High School (News Herald Tourn)	Away	4:00PM
Tuesday	10/22/13	OPEN DATE (DL - TBD)	Home	4:00PM
Thursday	10/24/13	OPEN DATE (DL - TBD)	Home	4:00PM
Tuesday	10/29/13	OPEN DATE (DL - TBD)	Home	4:00PM
Wednesday	10/30/13	OPEN DATE (DL - TBD)	Home	4:00PM

Girls 8th Grade

Monday	09/16/13	Davidson Middle School	Place Home	5:00PM
Wednesday	09/18/13	Arthurs Middle School I	Home	5:00PM

Superintendent	Principal	Assistant Principals	Athletic Director
Mark Greathead	Matt Czajkowski	Zac Stevenson/Jay Vesperman	Zac Stevenson

08/20/2013 *=League Event Schedule Star 800-822-9433 Page 2

Team Schedule Girls Volleyball 8/19/2013 to 11/23/2013 Woodhaven HS / MS 24787 Van Horn Rd Brownstown, MI 48134 **Zac Stevenson**

School Phone: 734-789-2077

Home Phone: Fax: 734-783-3353

-4	
stevenz	@wbsdweb.com

Volleyball Girls 8th Grade)			
Monday	09/23/13	Allen Park Middle School	Place Away	Time 5:00PM
Wednesday	09/25/13	Lincoln Park Middle School		5:00PM
Monday	09/25/13	Shumate Middle School	Away Away	5:00PM
Wednesday		Wilson Middle School	Home	5:00PM
Monday	10/02/13	West Middle School- Taylor	Home	5:00PM
Wednesday	10/07/13	Strong Middle School	Away	5:00PM
Saturday	10/09/13	Allen Park High School (DL Invite)	Away	9:00AM
Monday	10/12/13	Hoover Middle School	Home	5:00PM
Wednesday	10/16/13	Davidson Middle School	Away	5:00PM
Monday	10/10/13	Arthurs Middle School I	Away	5:00PM
Worlday	10/21/10	7 it it id is it is a control i	, way	0.001 W
Girls 7th Grade)			
Monday	09/16/13	Davidson Middle School	Place Home	Time 4:00PM
Wednesday		Arthurs Middle School I	Home	4:00PM
Monday	09/23/13	Allen Park Middle School	Away	4:00PM
Wednesday	09/25/13	Lincoln Park Middle School	Away	4:00PM
Monday	09/30/13	Shumate Middle School	Away	4:00PM
Wednesday		Wilson Middle School	Home	4:00PM
Saturday	10/05/13	Carlson High School (DL Invite)	Away	9:00AM
Monday	10/07/13	West Middle School- Taylor	Home	4:00PM
Wednesday	10/09/13	Strong Middle School	Away	4:00PM
Monday	10/14/13	Hoover Middle School	Home	4:00PM
Wednesday	10/16/13	Davidson Middle School	Away	4:00PM
Monday	10/21/13	Arthurs Middle School I	Away	4:00PM
Superintendent		Principal	Assistant Principals	Athletic Director
Mark Greathead		Matt Czajkowski	Zac Stevenson/Jay Vesperman	Zac Stevenson

08/20/2013 *=League Event Schedule Star 800-822-9433 Page 3